Flash Microcontrollers with Integrated
USB Interface
C 5 1  M I C R O C O N T R O L L E R S
Atmel® offer Flash microcontrollers with an integrated 2.0 Full-Speed
compatible Universal Serial Bus (USB) controller and advanced
on-chip peripherals.
AT89C5132 combines in a single chip interfaces for almost any
consumer mass storage device and provides a full range of

Flash Device Programmers Advantech®, BP Microsystems, Data I/O®, Dataman, Hi-Lo Systems®,
ICE Technology™, Elnec®, etc.
Ordering Information
For AT89C5132 Starter Kit
Part Number: AT89STK-04
Ordering Information
For AT89C5131 Starter Kit
Part Number: AT89STK-05
Atmel® is a registered trademark of Atmel. Advantech® is a registered trademark of Advantech Co. Ltd.; Crossware® is a registered trademark of Crossware Associates:
Data I/O® is a registered trademark of Data I/O Inc., Elnec® is a registered trademark of Elnes s.r.o., Hi-Lo Systems® is a registered trademark of Hi-Lo System Research
Co. Ltd, MultiMediaCard® is a registered trademark of MultiMediaCard Association, SmartMedia® is a registered trademark of Toshiba Corporation, CompactFlash™ is
a trademark of CompactFlashAssociation, Hi-Tech™ is a trademark of Hi-Tech Software LLC, IAR™ is a trademark of IAR Systems, ICE Technology™ is a trademark